
Ordinance 2013 - 01 
Thornton Public Library 

115 East Margaret Street 
Thornton, Illinois  60476 

708-877-2579 

 
Library Board Meetings 2024-2025 

All meetings are held at 7:00pm prevailing time 

Meeting location: Lower Level of Library 

 

Thursday, May 16, 2024 

 

Thursday, June 20, 2024 

 

Thursday, July 18, 2024 

 

Thursday, August 15, 2024 

 

Thursday, September 19, 2024 

 

Thursday, October 17, 2024 

 

Thursday, November 21, 2024 

 

Thursday, December 19, 2024 

 

Thursday, January 16, 2025 

 

Thursday, February 20, 2025 

 

Thursday, March 20, 2025 

 

Thursday, April 17, 2025 

 

X
Amy House, Secretary

 


